2-1698 Cary Road, Kelowna, BC, V1X 2B9
(250) 878-3542 | info@glimmerlighting.com | www.glimmerlighting.com
Light Output (Lumens)
Watts
Lumens per Watt (Efficacy)
ITEM NO.
Colour Accuracy
Colour Rendering Index (CRI)
Light Colour
2700K 4500K 5000K3000K 3500K 4000K 6000K
LIGHTING FACTS PHOTOMETRICS:
MOUNTING
HEIGHT (FT.)
CENTER BEAM
FOOT CANDLES (FC)
BEAM AREA
COVERED (FT.)
EDGE BEAM
FOOT CANDLES (FC)
SPECIFICATIONS:
1 FT. 37 FC 6.0 FC    2’-0”
1.5 FT. 17.5 FC 1.5 FC 2’-6”
2 FT. 8.6 FC 1.4 FC 5’-0”
2.5 FT. 5.2 FC 1.3 FC 7’-0”
3 FT. 3.9 FC 1.1 FC 8’-6”
4 FT. 2.2 FC 1.0 FC 10’-6”
130
2
65
90+
3000K Warm White
GLT-PUCK-12V
2 Watt • Warm White
A
LO
R
A
PUCK
LIGHT
Light Output: 130 Lumens ± 10%
Power: 2 Watts
Efficacy (Lumens per Watt): 65 LM/W
Colour Accuracy (CRI): 90+
Light Colour: 3000K Warm White
LED Chip Epistar
Trim Size: 3” (Actual: 3”/75.5mm)
Beam Angle:120°
Gimbal Angle: 0°
Dimmable (with 12V Dimmable Driver)
Indoor Use (IP20)
35,000 Life Hours
Power Supply (Driver) Sold Separately
LED PUCK LIGHT
PART NUMBER: GLT-PUCK-12V
3
C
5005177
1220
2-1698 Cary Road, Kelowna, BC, V1X 2B9
(250) 878-3542 | info@glimmerlighting.com | www.glimmerlighting.com
This puck light is an ultra slim fixture
perfect for in cabinet, open shelving,
niches and under cabinet! Pucks can be
surface mounted or recessed.
Direct Wire Options
12V Dimmable Drivers
25W • GLS-12025-TD
50W • GLS-12050-TD
100W • GLS-12100-TD
150W • GLS-12150-TD
200W • GLS-12200-TD
Plug In Options
Plug In Power Adapter with On/Off Switch
(Non-Dimmable)
GLT-PLUGADT-18W-12V
6-Way Splitter
(Power up to 6 puck lights on the Power Adapter)
GLT-6HARN-1M
Extension Cable
(2 Ft./60cm)
GLT-PKEXT-60CM
Kits
2 Light Kit
GLT-PUCKKIT2-SN
(2 x Puck Lights, 1 x Plug in Power Adapter, 1 x 6-Way Splitter)
3 Light Kit
GLT-PUCKKIT3-SN
(3 x Puck Lights, 1 x Plug in Power Adapter, 1 x 6-Way Splitter)
4 Light Kit
GLT-PUCKKIT4-SN
(4 x Puck Lights, 1 x Plug in Power Adapter, 1 x 6-Way Splitter)
5 Light Kit
GLT-PUCKKIT5-SN
(5 x Puck Lights, 1 x Plug in Power Adapter, 1 x 6-Way Splitter)
6 Light Kit
GLT-PUCKKIT6-SN
(6 x Puck Lights, 1 x Plug in Power Adapter, 1 x 6-Way Splitter)
1. Select Trim Colour:
LED PUCK LIGHT
PART NUMBER: GLT-PUCK-12V
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS:PRODUCT BENEFITS:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES:
GLT-PUCK-12V-
SN
WH
BK
- Satin Nickel
- White
- Black
1220
SURFACE MOUNT
6.5mm
1/4”
75.5mm
3”
RECESSED MOUNT
3mm
1/8”
Hole Size
55.5mm
2-3/16”
75.5mm
3”